Black Magic

Garden City Blues

YMS Stars
Capitals

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020
1/19/2020

1/19/2020

11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

2:45 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM

2:00 PM
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Shockers
Bandits

Shockers
YMS Stars
Black Magic

Capitals

Bandits
Black Magic

YMS Stars

Capitals
Black Magic

Final

DAYS INN (19+)

Garden City Blues
Bandits
Shockers

Garden City Blues

Garden City Blues
Capitals

Shockers

Bandits
YMS Stars

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Green
Pearkes Gold
Juan De Fuca

Pearkes Gold

U Vic
Esquimalt

U Vic

Juan De Fuca

Juan De Fuca

Pearkes Gold



Moonshine BBQ
Nanaimo
Snowflakes
Langley Beavers

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

12:15PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
8:30 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:45 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

12:30 PM
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CHATEAU VICTORIA (19+)

Seattle Youth Assist
Fur Trappers

Snowflakes
Seattle Youth Assist
Moonshine BBQ

Langley Beavers

Nanaimo

Langley Beavers

Moonshine BBQ
Moonshine BBQ

Nanaimo

Final

Langley Beavers
Fur Trappers
Nanaimo

Fur Trappers

Snowflakes

Seattle Youth Assist

Fur Trappers
Snowflakes

Seattle Youth Assist

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Green
Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca

Westhills

Esquimalt

Oak Bay
Oak Bay

Esquimalt

U Vic

Pearkes Gold



Group 1

Ripple Rock Canucks
Old Milwaukee

Red Army

Icehawks

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
7:15 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

12:00 PM

=
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GADAR PROMOTIONS (19+)

Group 2

Vancity Wingmen
Cowichan Valley cougars
Mooseheads

Fuller Lake Hornets

Van City Wingmen
Cowichan Valley Cougars
Old Milwaukee
Mooseheads

Van City Wingmen

River Rock Canucks

Red Army

River Rock Canucks

Van City Wingmen
Cowichan Valley Cougars
Old Milwaukee

River Rock Canucks

Final

Mooseheads

Fuller Lake Hornets

Red Army

Fuller Lake Hornets
Cowichan Valley Cougars

Icehawks

Icehawks

Old Milwaukee
Fuller Lake Hornets
Mooseheads
Icehawks

Red Army

1st Grl vs 1st Gr2

Pearkes Green
Kerry Park
Juan De Fuca
Esquimalt
U Vic
Westhills

Esquimalt
Oak Bay
Naden
Naden
Oak Bay
Oak Bay

Q Centre
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MOLSON CANADIAN (19+)

Highlanders

Whiskey Pricks

Bulldogs 2

Manthers

1/17/2020 8:15 AM Bulldogs 2 Manthers
1/17/2020 2:30 PM Victoria Highlanders Bulldogs 2
1/17/2020 3:45 PM Whiskey Pricks Manthers
1/18/2020 2:45 PM Whiskey Pricks Bulldogs 2
1/18/2020 2:45 PM Victoria Highlanders Manthers
1/19/2020 9:00 AM Victoria Highlanders Whiskey Pricks

1/19/2020 1:30 PM Final 1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Green
Q Centre
Q Centre

Oak Bay
Pearkes Gold

Oak Bay

Q Centre



Victoria Eagles

Campbell River Nordiques

McRae's
Ice Pirates

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

9:00 AM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

11:00 AM
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Victoria Orange
Portside Pirates

McRae's
Vancouver Island Orange
Campbell River Nordiques

McRae's

Ice Pirates

Campbell River Nordiques
McRae's

Victoria Eagles

Ice Pirates

Final

CARHA HOCKEY WORLD CUP (35+)

Victoria Eagles
Portside Pirates
Victoria Eagles

Ice Pirates

Portside Pirates
Vancouver Island Orange
Campbell River Nordiques
Portside Pirates

Vancouver Island Orange

1st vs 2nd

U Vic
Esquimalt
Westhills

Panorama B

U Vic

U Vic
Pearkes Green

U Vic

Pearkes Green

Esquimalt
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OSWEGO HOTEL (35+)

Maple Ridge Falcons Farmers

Parksville Stars Nanaimo Spartans
PMOHA Faria Mechanical

Saanich Warriors

1/17/2020 9:30 AM Saanich Warriors Parksville Stars Pearkes Gold
1/17/2020 12:00 PM PMOHA Faria Mechanical Farmers Pearkes Gold
1/17/2020 1:30 PM Nanaimo Spartans Maple Ridge Falcons Pearkes Gold
1/17/2020 5:30 PM PMOHA Faria Mechanical Saanich Warriors Panorama B
1/18/2020 8:00 AM Farmers Nanaimo Spartans Juan De Fuca
1/18/2020 8:00 AM Parksville Stars Maple Ridge Falcons Q Centre
1/18/2020 4:00 PM PMOHA Faria Mechanical Maple Ridge Falcons Juan De Fuca
1/18/2020 5:30 PM Saanich Warriors Farmers Juan De Fuca
1/18/2020 5:30 PM Parksville Stars Nanaimo Spartans Naden

1/19/2020 12:30 PM Final 1st vs 2nd Esquimalt



Vandelay Industries
Bad Czechs

Tritons

Mission TNH

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020
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HOTEL ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA (35+)

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

11:00 AM

Valleyview Jetlaggers 35
Silver Totems

Mission TNH Valleyview Jetlaggers 35
Vandelay Industries Tritons

Vandelay Industries Mission TNH

Silver Totems Valleyview Jetlaggers 35
Tritons Bad Czechs

Silver Totems Bad Czechs

Mission TNH Tritons

Vandelay Industries Silver Totems
Valleyview Jetlaggers 35 Bad Czechs

Final 1st vs 2nd

Juan De Fuca
Naden
Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Green
Naden

Panorama A
Naden
Naden

Pearkes Green

Pearkes Gold



Bullets

Mad Dogs
Puck Norrises
Lagers

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM

12:45 PM
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iPLAYHOCKEY (35+)

New Wave Dock Warriors
Maple Ridge Outlaws

Puck Norrises

Bullets

Lagers

Bullets

New Wave Dock Warriors

Maple Ridge Outlaws

Maple Ridge Outlaws
New Wave Dock Warriors

Bullets

Final

New Wave Dock Warriors
Maple Ridge Outlaws
Mad Dogs

Puck Norrises

Mad Dogs

Lagers

Puck Norrises
Lagers
Mad Dogs

1st vs 2nd

Westhills
Panorama A
Pearkes Gold

Pearkes Green
U Vic

Pearkes Green

Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Green
Pearkes Gold

Pearkes Green
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BEST WESTERN INNER HARBOUR (30+)

Group 1 Group 2

Muggers 30 North Delta Brats

Victoria Kings Parksville Whalers

Sea Donkies Queens Pub Stars

Canadiens Moonshine

1/17/2020 9:00 AM Muggers 30 Victoria Kings Q Centre
1/17/2020 10:30 AM Sea Donkeys Winroc Canadiens Q Centre
1/17/2020 1:00 PM North Delta Brats Queen's Pub Stars Oak Bay
1/17/2020 2:30 PM Parksville Whalers Moonshine Oak Bay
1/17/2020 3:45 PM Muggers 30 Sea Donkeys Oak Bay
1/17/2020 5:00 PM Victoria Kings Winroc Canadiens Oak Bay
1/18/2020 8:00 AM Parksville Whalers North Delta Brats Naden
1/18/2020 9:30 AM Queen's Pub Stars Moonshine Naden
1/18/2020 1:30 PM Muggers 30 Winroc Canadiens Juan De Fuca
1/18/2020 2:45 PM Sea Donkeys Victoria Kings Juan De Fuca
1/18/2020 4:00 PM North Delta Brats Moonshine Pearkes Gold
1/18/2020 5:30 PM Parksville Whalers Queen's Pub Stars Pearkes Gold
1/19/2020 10:30 AM Final 1st Gr 1 vs 1st Gr 2 Q Centre
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TOURISM VICTORIA (40+)
LWO Legends Bonson Beavers
Port Alberni old Puckers Local Blackhawks
PMOHA Innovative Fitness
Victoria Maple Leaves
1/17/2020 10:30 AM Victoria Maple Leaves Local Blackhawks Naden
1/17/2020 11:45 AM LWO Legends Port Alberni Old Puckers Q Centre
1/17/2020 2:00 PM PMOHA Innovative Fitness Bonson Beavers Westhills
1/17/2020 6:45 PM LWO Legends Local Blackhawks Pearkes Gold
1/18/2020 8:00 AM Port Alberni Old Puckers PMOHA Innovative Fitness Panorama B
1/18/2020 8:30 AM Victoria Maple Leaves Bonson Beavers Panorama A
1/18/2020 1:30 PM Bonson Beavers Local Blackhawks Esquimalt
1/18/2020 2:00 PM LWO Legends PMOHA Innovative Fitness Q Centre
1/18/2020 3:30 PM Port Alberni Old Puckers Victoria Maple Leaves Q Centre

1/19/2020 11:00 AM Final 1st vs 2nd Juan De Fuca
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HOWIE MEEKER (40+)

Blue Jackets Saanich Old Chiefs
Lordco Islanders Kings

Seattle Wolves

North Island Knights

1/17/2020 9:00 AM Blue Jackets Lordco Islanders Esquimalt
1/17/2020 10:30 AM North Island Knights Saanich Old Chiefs Esquimalt
1/17/2020 1:45 PM Seattle Wolves Kings Pearkes Green
1/17/2020 5:00 PM Lordco Islanders Saanich Old Chiefs Q Centre
1/17/2020 7:45 PM Blue Jackets Seattle Wolves U Vic
1/17/2020 9:00 PM North Island Knights Kings U Vic
1/18/2020 12:00 PM Saanich Old Chiefs Kings Panorama B
1/18/2020 12:15 PM Blue Jackets North Island Knights Pearkes Green
1/18/2020 1:45 PM Lordco Islanders Seattle Wolves Pearkes Green

1/19/2020 9:30 AM Final 1st vs 2nd Pearkes Gold
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DOUBLE TREE HOTEL & SUITES (45+)

NSWC Angels
Pt McNeill Ice Devils
Victoria Bay Leafs

Muggers 45

1/17/2020 10:30 AM Victoria Bay Leafs Muggers

1/17/2020 4:15 PM Victoria Bay Leafs NSWC Angels
1/17/2020 5:45 PM Muggers Pt McNeill Ice Devils
1/18/2020 10:45 AM Victoria Bay Leafs Pt McNeill Ice Devils
1/18/2020 12:00 PM Muggers NSWC Angels
1/19/2020 9:00 AM NSWC Angels Pt McNeill Ice Devils

1/19/2020 2:00 PM Final 1st vs 2nd

U Vic
Panorama A

Panorama A

Esquimalt

Esquimalt

Q Centre

Juan De Fuca



Group 1
Guzzlers

Victoria Hawks
Horne Lakers

Comox Valley Legends

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

11:30 AM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM

12:30 PM
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STRATHCONA HOTEL (45+)

Group 2
Nanaimo Steamers

PMOHA Oxygen Yoga
Campbell River 50s
Langley Bears

Nanaimo Steamers
Horne Lakers
Guzzlers

PMOHA Oxygen Yoga
Nanaimo Steamers
Campbell River 50s
Guzzlers

Victoria Hawks

Victoria Hawks
PMOHA Oxygen Yoga
Guzzlers

Nanaimo Steamers

Final

Campbell River 50s
Comox Valley Legends
Victoria Hawks
Langley Bears
PMOHA Oxygen Yoga
Langley Bears

Comox Valley Legends

Horne Lakers

Comox Valley Legends
Campbell River 50s
Horne Lakers

Langley Bears

1st Gr 1vs 1st Gr 2

Kerry Park
Kerry Park
Esquimalt
Panorama A
Esquimalt
Pearkes Gold
Naden
Pearkes Gold

Panorama B
Westhills
Panorama B
Westhills

Juan De Fuca



Bulldogs

Pitt Meadows Late Bloomers

Rude Boys
Oak Bay Kuriers

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

11:45 AM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

2:15PM
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HOTEL GRAND PACIFIC (45+)

Pitt Meadows Late Bloomers

Oak Bay Kuriers

Oak Bay Kuriers
Bulldogs
Oak Bay Kuriers

Pitt Meadows Late Bloomers

Final

Bulldogs
Rude Boys

Pitt Meadows Late Bloomers
Rude Boys

Bulldogs

Rude Boys

Panorama A

Panorama B

Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Green
Westhills

Panorama B

Pearkes Green



Trojans

Squamish Bald Eagles

Ambassadors
Sydney Old Bouys

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020
1/19/2020

1/19/2020

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM

2:00 PM
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JIMMY JONES (50+)

Ambassadors

Trojans

Ambassadors

Squamish Bald Eagles

Ambassadors

Squamish Bald Eagles

Final

Squamish Bald Eagles
Sydney Old Bouys

Trojans

Sydney Old Bouys

Sydney Old Bouys

Trojans

1st vs 2nd

Panorama B

Panorama A

Westhills
Westhills

Pearkes Gold

Pearkes Green

Naden



Port Albernin Older Puckers
Abbotsford Barley Hoppers

North Van Old Crows
Wasted Knights

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020

11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:15 PM

11:00 AM
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PAUL'S MOTOR INN (50+)

PMOHA Coquitlam Stor - X
Victoria Sea Dogs

PMOHA Stor-X

North Van Old Crows

Port Alberni Older Puckers
Wasted Knights

Port Alberni Older Puckers
Abbotsford Barley Hoppers

Port Alberni Older Puckers

Wasted Knights
Abbotsford Barley Hoppers

Final

Victoria Sea Dogs

Wasted Knights
Abbotsford Barley Hoppers
Victoria Sea Dogs

North Van Old Crows
PMOHA Stor-X

Victoria Sea Dogs

PMOHA Stor-X
North Van Old Crows

1st vs 2nd

Naden
Naden
Q Centre
Naden
Esquimalt

Pearkes Green
Naden

Panorama B

Panorama A

Naden



Group 1
Clown Punchers

Langley Rangers
Holms Slakhawks
Colorado Puckhawgs

1/17/2020 9:00 AM
1/17/2020 10:30 AM
1/17/2020 11:45 AM
1/17/2020 11:45 AM
1/17/2020 6:00 PM
1/17/2020 6:30 PM
1/17/2020 6:30 PM
1/17/2020 7:00 PM
1/18/2020 9:30 AM
1/18/2020 9:30 AM
1/18/2020 10:45 AM
1/18/2020 11:00 AM

1/19/2020 12:30 PM
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ROYAL SCOT HOTEL (50+)

Group 2
Ancient Icemen

Campbell River B
Parksville Eagles
PMOHA Coquitlam Chrysler

Langley Rangers Colorado Puckhawgs
Ancient Icemen Parksville Eagles

Holms Slakhawks Clown Punchers

Campbell River B PMOHA Coquitlam Chrysler
Parksville Eagles PMOHA Coquitlam Chrysler
Ancient Icemen Campbell River B

Holms Slakhawks Colorado Puckhawgs
Clown Punchers Langley Rangers

Ancient Icemen PMOHA Coquitlam Chrysler
Clown Punchers Colorado Puckhawgs
Campbell River B Parksville Eagles

Holms Slakhawks Langley Rangers

Final 1st Gr 1 vs 1st Gr 2

Oak Bay
Juan De Fuca
Esquimalt
Juan De Fuca
Westhills
Naden
U Vic

Panorama A

Panorama B
Q Centre
Panorama B

Q Centre

Naden



Port Alberni Barclay Blues
Victoria Grey Leafs
Calgary Phantoms
Richmond Greyhawks

1/17/2020 8:30 AM
1/17/2020 11:15 AM
1/17/2020 11:30 AM
1/17/2020 6:30 PM
1/17/2020 7:45 PM
1/17/2020 7:45 PM
1/18/2020 9:00 AM
1/18/2020 9:30 AM
1/18/2020 10:30 AM
1/19/2020 10:30 AM
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KEENER JERSEYS (50+)

PMOHA JM Media
Britannia Old Dawgs

Victoria Grey Leafs
Pt Alberni Barclay Blues
PMOHA JM Media
Pt Alberni Barclay Blues
Victoria Grey Leafs

Richmond Greyhawks
Richmond Greyhawks

Calgary Phantoms
Pt Alberni Barclay Blues

Final

Calgary Phantoms
Richmond Greyhawks
Britania Old Dawgs
Calgary Phantoms
PMOHA JM Media
Britania Old Dawgs

PMOHA JM Media

Britania Old Dawgs

Victoria Grey Leafs

1st vs 2nd

Panorama B
Westhills
Panorama B
Juan De Fuca
Juan De Fuca

Q Centre
Westhills

Juan De Fuca

Westhills

Oak Bay



Valleyview Jetlaggers 50
Black Sheep

Richmond Avalanche
Stumptown Hound Dogs

1/17/2020 9:00 AM
1/17/2020 10:00 AM
1/17/2020 12:30 PM
1/17/2020 4:30 PM
1/17/2020 7:00 PM
1/17/2020 8:15 PM
1/18/2020 10:45 AM
1/18/2020 11:00 AM
1/18/2020 12:00 PM

1/19/2020 9:45 AM
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N.Delta Lounge Rats
Campbell River 55s

Black Sheep

Valleyview Jetlaggers 50
N. Delta Lounge Rats
Valleyview Jetlaggers 50
Stumptown Houndogs

Richmond Avalanche

Black Sheep
Valleyview Jetlaggers 50

Stumptown Houndogs

Final

MARRIOTT INNER HARBOUR (50+)

Stumptown Houndogs
Richmond Avalanche
Campbell River 55s
Black Sheep

Campbell River 55s

N. Delta Lounge Rats

Richmond Avalanche
Campbell River 55s

N. Delta Lounge Rats

1st vs 2nd

Panorama A
Panorama B
Westhills
Westhills
Pearkes Green

Pearkes Green

Juan De Fuca
Pearkes Green

Juan De Fuca

Pearkes Green



Group 1
3rd Rock

Beer Buzzards
Blues Brothers
North Shore Wolfpack

1/17/2020 8:00 AM
1/17/2020 11:45 AM
1/17/2020 1:00 PM
1/17/2020 2:30 PM
1/17/2020 6:30 PM
1/17/2020 6:30 PM
1/17/2020 7:45 PM
1/17/2020 9:00 PM
1/18/2020 12:30 PM
1/18/2020 1:30 PM
1/18/2020 2:45 PM
1/18/2020 5:15 PM
1/19/2020 11:15 AM
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COORS LIGHT (50+)

Group 2
PMOHA Canoli King

Victoria Kuriers
Edgemont Silverbellies
Team Z

3rd Rock

Beer Buzzards
PMOHA Canoli King
Victoria Kuriers

3rd Rock

Blues Brothers
PMOHA Canoli King

Edgemont Silverbellies

Beer Buzzards
3rd Rock
PMOHA Canoli King

Victoria Kuriers

Final

Blues Brothers

North Shore Wolf Pack
Edgemont Silverbellies
Team Z

Beer Buzzards

North Shore Wolf Pack
Victoria Kuriers

Team Z

Blues Brothers
North Shore Wolf Pack
Team Z

Edgemont Silverbellies

1st vs 2nd

Pearkes Gold
U Vic
U Vic
U Vic
Q Centre
Oak Bay
Oak Bay
Oak Bay

Q Centre
Panorama A
Panorama A

Panorama A

Pearkes Green



Triton Women
Nanaimo Biddies
Pt Alberni Bombers
Nanaimo Islanders

1/17/2020
1/17/2020

1/18/2020
1/18/2020

1/19/2020
1/19/2020

1/19/2020

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM
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CARHA HOCKEY (Women)

Pt Alberni Bombers

Triton Women

Triton Women

Nanaimo Islanders

Nanaimo Islanders

Triton Women

Final

Biddies

Nanaimo Islanders

Pt Alberni Bombers
Biddies

Pt Alberni Bombers
Biddies

1st vs 2nd

Kerry Park
Naden

Pearkes Gold
Pearkes Gold

Esquimalt

Naden

Oak Bay



Group 1

Lightning

Jal Design Panthers
Stanley Cupcakes

Hornets

1/17/2020 10:30 AM
1/17/2020 11:45 AM
1/17/2020 3:30 PM
1/17/2020 3:45 PM
1/17/2020 5:00 PM
1/17/2020 6:30 PM
1/18/2020 10:45 AM
1/18/2020 12:00 PM
1/18/2020 12:00 PM
1/18/2020 1:30 PM
1/19/2020 9:30 AM
1/19/2020 9:30 AM
1/19/2020 1:30 PM
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DELTA OCEAN POINT (Women)

Group 2
Nanaimo Black Ice

Oceanside Apex
Courtenay Whalers
Team X

Lightning

Jal Design Panthers
Nanaimo Black Ice
Oceanside Apex
Lightning

Stanley Cupcakes

Nanaimo Black Ice
Lightning
Courtenay Whalers

Jal Design Panthers

Oceanside Apex

Nanaimo Black Ice

Final

Hornets

Stanley Cupcakes
Courtenay Whalers
Team X

Jal Design Panthers

Hornets

Oceanside Apex
Stanley Cupcakes
Team X

Hornets

Courtenay Whalers

Team X

1st Gr 1vs 1st Gr 2

Oak Bay
Oak Bay
Kerry Park
Naden
Esquimalt

Esquimalt

U Vic
Oak Bay
U Vic
Oak Bay

Esquimalt
Naden

Oak Bay



